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Educational Activities

Neuro-
Scientific Meeting developmental C%%s Special Meetings
(Lecture Hall, MG, Conferences - e LRl e (Lecture Hall, MG, council
Month QEH) (Lecture Hall, MG, | (-%° ”rSE:) o WIS QEH) Noeting
2013 | (Coordinator: Dr. WK QEH) (Coordinator: Dr (Coordinator: Dr. MEEnds
Chak) (Coordinator: Dr. Eric Yau). ' K.W. Tsui,
(Chairman: Florence Lee) e Dr. WK Chak)
Dr. C.W. Chan) (Chairman: )
Dr. C. Lam) Dr. Sam Yeung)
17 Jan (Thu)
Jan 7-10 pm
28 Feb (Thu) 28 Feb (Thu)
Feb 7—-11 pm After NDC
21 Mar (Thu)
Mar 7—10 pm
25 Apr (Thu)
Apr 7-10pm
23 May (Thu) 23 May (Thu)
May 711 pm After SM
AGM
27 June (Thu)
June 7—10 pm
July
22 Aug (Thu) 22 Aug (Thu)
Aug 7—-11 pm After NC
26 Sept (Thu)
Sept
24 Oct (Thu)
Oct 7—10 pm
Nov Annual Scientific
Meeting on
1-4 Nov
1(Fri)- 6-11p
Dec 2 (Sat)—1-7p

3(Sun)—9a- 6p
4 (Mon)-6-11p




